

Echoes – Susan Crawford

VIRGINIA

pp. 20–27

All lengths for fingering-weight yarn stated on p24 of Echoes for Virginia are incorrect; lengths should be twice stated amount as follows:

Short Length

281 (308, 342, 370, 408) (445, 487, 516, 555) (585, 630, 667) m / 307 (337, 374, 404, 445) (487, 533, 564, 607) (640, 690, 730) yds – Yarn A

326 (357, 396, 429, 474) (516, 565, 598, 644) (679, 732, 774) m / 356 (391, 433, 469, 518) (564, 618, 654, 704) (743, 800, 847) yds – Yarn B

90 (99, 110, 119, 131) (143, 156, 165, 178) (189, 202, 214) m / 99 (108, 120, 130, 143) (156, 171, 181, 195) (205, 221, 234) yds – Yarn C

Medium Length

303 (332, 368, 398, 439) (478, 522, 553, 594) (627, 674, 713) m / 331 (363, 402, 435, 480) (522, 571, 604, 650) (686, 738, 780) yds – Yarn A

351 (385, 427, 462, 509) (554, 605, 641, 689) (727, 782, 827) m / 384 (421, 467, 505, 557) (606, 662, 701, 754) (795, 856, 905) yds – Yarn B

97 (107, 118, 128, 141) (153, 167, 177, 191) (201, 216, 229) m / 106 (117, 129, 140, 154) (168, 183, 194, 208) (220, 236, 250) yds – Yarn C

Long Length

322 (353, 391, 423, 465) (506, 552, 585, 629) (663, 713, 753) m / 352 (386, 427, 462, 509) (554, 604, 640, 688) (725, 779, 824) yds – Yarn A

373 (409, 453, 490, 540) (587, 641, 678, 729) (769, 826, 873) m / 408 (448, 496, 536, 591) (642, 701, 742, 798) (841, 904, 956) yds – Yarn B

103 (113, 125, 136, 149) (162, 177, 188, 201) (212, 228, 241) m / 113 (124, 137, 148, 163) (178, 194, 205, 220) (232, 250, 264) yds – Yarn C

VITA

pp. 96–107

YARN

Colourway Two

Yarns E and F have been labelled incorrectly in this section and should read:

1 skein, shade Sunset Over the Bay – Yarn E

1 skein, shade Glimpse of the Sea – Yarn F

GARNETT

pp. 138–145

All lengths for fingering-weight yarn stated on p141 of Echoes for Garnett are incorrect.

Or '3-ply vintage'-weight yarn as follows:

Lengths should be four times stated amount as follows:

542 (645, 695, 878, 925) (977, 1045, 1098, 1240) m / 594 (705, 759, 960, 1011) (1069, 1143, 1200, 1356) yds

And lace-weight yarn as follows:

Lengths should be twice stated amount as follows:

520 (618, 665, 840, 885) (936, 1000, 1051, 1187) m / 568 (675, 727, 919, 969) (1024, 1095, 1150, 1299) yds

VANESSA

pp. 194–201

All lengths for fingering-weight yarn stated on p197 of Echoes for Vanessa are incorrect; lengths should be as follows:

Or fingering-weight yarn as follows:

786 (881, 980, 1098, 1173) (1288, 1394, 1513, 1628) m / 860 (963, 1072, 1200, 1284) (1409, 1525, 1655, 1780) yds

And lace-weight mohair yarn as follows:

632 (708, 788, 882, 944) (1035, 1121, 1216, 1309) m / 691 (775, 862, 965, 1032) (1133, 1226, 1331, 1431) yds